Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp Juni

Thursday Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km
Black 1500-1515 6/14/2012 15:00
Qualifying started at 14:59:33

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 1:04.728 +0.001 15:06:23.571 4 1:07.285 +0.796 15:06:22.922
(9) Ulrik Nielsen 5 1:05.283 +0.556 15:07:28.854 5 1:07.823 +1.334 15:07:30.745
1 1:08.393 +6.257 15:03:02.254 6 1:12.328 +7.601 15:08:41.182 6 1:07.113 +0.624 15:08:37.858
2 1:06.464 +4.328 15:04:08.718 7 2:44.520 +1:39.793 15:11:25.702 7 1:06.656 +0.167 15:09:44.514
3 1:07.019 +4.883 15:05:15.737 8 1:05.705 +0.978 15:12:31.407 8 1:06.779 +0.290 15:10:51.293
4 1:02.730 +0.594 15:06:18.467 9 1:06.006 +1.279 15:13:37.413 9 1:06.489 15:11:57.782
5 1:02.445 +0.309 15:07:20.912 10 1:06.855 +0.366 15:13:04.637
6 1:02.142 +0.006 15:08:23.054 (64) Frank Pedersen
7 1:03.253 +1.117 15:09:26.307 1 1:07.046 +1.799 15:03:03.589 (94) Heini Guttesen
8 1:02.687 +0.551 15:10:28.994 2 1:06.605 +1.358 15:04:10.194 1 1:13.196 +5.003 15:06:31.857
9 1:02.504 +0.368 15:11:31.498 3 1:09.378 +4.131 15:05:19.572 2 1:11.409 +3.216 15:07:43.266
10 1:02.136 15:12:33.634 4 1:11.093 +5.846 15:06:30.665 3 1:10.565 +2.372 15:08:53.831
1" 1:03.693 +1.557 15:13:37.327 5 1:05.958 +0.711 15:07:36.623 4 1:09.292 +1.099 15:10:03.123
6 1:05.355 +0.108 15:08:41.978 5 1:09.130 +0.937 15:11:12.253
(7) Tonni Navrsgaard 7 1:05.386 +0.139 15:09:47.364 6 1:09.305 +1.112 15:12:21.558
1 1:06.307 +2.730 15:02:44.008 8 1:05.687 +0.440 15:10:53.051 7 1:08.193 15:13:29.751
2 1:05.051 +1.474 15:03:49.059 9 1:05.247 15:11:58.298
3 1:06.066 +2.489 15:04:55.125 10 1:06.368 +1.121 15:13:04.666 (44) Rolf Bjgrkvin
4 1:05.362 +1.785 15:06:00.487 1 1:09.862 +1.458 15:04:48.522
5 1:06.734 +3.157 15:07:07.221 (53) Rune Romdal 2 1:09.527 +1.123 15:05:58.049
6 1:03.577 15:08:10.798 1 1:07.257 +1.653 15:03:07.119 3 1:09.231 +0.827 15:07:07.280
7 1:04.350 +0.773 15:09:15.148 2 1:06.106 +0.502 15:04:13.225 4 1:08.404 15:08:15.684
8 1:14.285 +10.708 15:10:29.433 3 1:06.909 +1.305 15:05:20.134 5 1:08.428 +0.024 15:09:24.112
4 1:11.020 +5.416 15:06:31.154 6 1:09.092 +0.688 15:10:33.204
(28) Michael Poulsen 5 1:06.125 +0.521 15:07:37.279 7 1:08.864 +0.460 15:11:42.068
1 1:05.802 +2.108 15:03:06.010 6 1:05.604 15:08:42.883 8 1:09.999 +1.595 15:12:52.067
2 1:04.693 +0.999 15:04:10.703 7 1:05.698 +0.094 15:09:48.581
3 1:07.917 +4.223 15:05:18.620 8 1:05.876 +0.272 15:10:54.457 (107) Jerry Skovgaard
4 1:04.463 +0.769 15:06:23.083 9 1:06.367 +0.763 15:12:00.824 1 1:09.828 +0.296 15:02:58.422
5 1:04.032 +0.338 15:07:27.115 10 1:05.992 +0.388 15:13:06.816 2 1:09.532 15:04:07.954
6 1:03.694 15:08:30.809 3 1:11.633 +2.101 15:05:19.587
7 1:04.025 +0.331 15:09:34.834 (76) Keld Sommer 4 1:13.293 +3.761 15:06:32.880
8 1:05.309 +1.615 15:10:40.143 1 1:10.422 +4.688 15:04:31.773 5 1:11.198 +1.666 15:07:44.078
9 1:14.146 +10.452 15:11:54.289 2 1:09.983 +4.249 15:05:41.756 6 1:10.763 +1.231 15:08:54.841
3 1:08.487 +2.753 15:06:50.243 7 4:31.169 +3:21.637 15:13:26.010
(22) Preben Lind 4 1:06.405 +0.671 15:07:56.648
1 1:07.626 +3.233 15:03:22.575 5 1:05.912 +0.178 15:09:02.560 (73) Kim Wisteihn Larsen
2 1:09.247 +4.854 15:04:31.822 6 1:05.926 +0.192 15:10:08.486 1 1:10.609 +0.663 15:04:31.290
3 1:06.359 +1.966 15:05:38.181 7 1:05.824 +0.090 15:11:14.310 2 1:10.173 +0.227 15:05:41.463
4 1:05.395 +1.002 15:06:43.576 8 1:06.097 +0.363 15:12:20.407 3 1:10.400 +0.454 15:06:51.863
5 1:04.997 +0.604 15:07:48.573 9 1:05.734 15:13:26.141 4 1:10.409 +0.463 15:08:02.272
6 1:06.353 +1.960 15:08:54.926 5 1:09.998 +0.052 15:09:12.270
7 1:08.467 +4.074 15:10:03.393 (16) Christoffer Geth 6 1:09.946 15:10:22.216
8 1:04.395 +0.002 15:11:07.788 1 1:07.089 +0.812 15:02:42.561 7 1:19.095 +9.149 15:11:41.311
9 1:04.393 15:12:12.181 2 1:06.277 15:03:48.838
10 1:05.059 +0.666 15:13:17.240
(54) Michael Boss
(44) Rasmus Vendelbo Sgrensen 1 1:08.594 +2.187 15:03:53.923
1 1:06.069 +1.465 15:02:43.121 2 1:07.555 +1.148 15:05:01.478
2 1:05.708 +1.104 15:03:48.829 3 1:07.349 +0.942 15:06:08.827
3 1:05.533 +0.929 15:04:54.362 4 1:06.785 +0.378 15:07:15.612
4 1:05.650 +1.046 15:06:00.012 5 1:06.574 +0.167 15:08:22.186
5 1:05.276 +0.672 15:07:05.288 6 1:06.407 15:09:28.593
6 1:04.883 +0.279 15:08:10.171 7 1:06.804 +0.397 15:10:35.397
7 1:04.604 15:09:14.775 8 1:06.760 +0.353 15:11:42.157
8 1:04.832 +0.228 15:10:19.607 9 1:06.445 +0.038 15:12:48.602
(131) Jonas Dalager (276) benjamin andersen
1 1:06.097 +1.370 15:03:06.683 1 1:10.060 +3.571 15:02:56.058
2 1:04.727 15:04:11.410 2 1:09.251 +2.762 15:04:05.309
3 1:07.433 +2.706 15:05:18.843 3 1:10.328 +3.839 15:05:15.637
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